
MAU DON VB LY-LICH 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

MARITAL STATUS 

Male (Nam): 

Single (Doc than) : 

Female (Nu): 

i-tarried (Co lap gia dinh) : V 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

At 
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

1E 138N , i 

I POLITICAL PRISON~R (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) 7 No (Khong) 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): ~f7 r T.o (Den): Dffort!/ 
'" (, I ( ur J . 1_" 1'1- 'LL - L'" 1:) PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: rW+N t-Qc - .fu"" I'1AU - TRIt1 ~/ToCtKI Ib.. tln-

CAMP (Trai tu) T--1.~' -'~AlH C!.A-"ii (T~:..x fh;>;' - ) _ 
~ I'\.... t - ......... t"t r. ' 

I PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): rib E3-lA. Tlt Yt'f34< 12M A 7f?l.?oll/, PJ'bto 8/;..,1-

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): IqrJ) Iq6~ te:.,·PO/ltJI'~ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): VA,) "'- _ - /61+,· ... ' ~'_' 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) position (Chuc vu): -~~~"--,-L..J.:::.~~"...IttF~Z:W:::Q;I 

1\- P.J(""" -tJafJ7 XUIi /It. ( lUI 1'4 
I? f 

Yes (Co): I....fl 
IV Number--=-(S=-.o-=-:O;--.o-s-oT") -: (I ~t~ tJ1 
No (Khong): _. v I{ 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): ~. _ M p""r 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vo~ day du chi tit 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : A F &i'r: +fa m /I.{,---
p~~ 1o,. &uA~ 'S" MHJ Jz~ fA) c~-( ~.,.,( 

(j t, ( {j 
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 

Ho'- ]) u.x H-~ - 7ft /)AFFOD/L.. CT:II H 
Sunny VttLS CA q4086 

u.s. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):, Yes (co): 1<: No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN) : __ ~~~~-__ ~~~.~ ______ _ 
"'...... c.... , ~ iI.... 17 

NAME & SIGNATURE: t+O V# f),-,a"""""","Il'1.~-=---==~~:::::=======:::-______ _ 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua 

DATE: 
J

.-( .../­
on£.« 

Month (Thang) 

" .;;; ';a.,. ",.,' 

nquoi dien don nay) i 

II , 'ICjU 
Year (Nam) Day (Ngay) 



J 
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5. NAME OF PRI NCI PAL AP P LI CANT (P A) : _-;-;:-:;-:--;---:;-___ -:-::--____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA . 

..,---
H-OA) 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 



______________ ._ ... __ ............ ____________ ._. __________ ... ______ . ___ ' ............... ~ ___ IItl~--_ ~......,_.., ... "W ~4IUUU$i~ __ ~-...... ••• -

L ... .L $44;::;;" .; 
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eO· THANH SAIGO~ , ~ VIEi .. NAM CONG .. H6A 

HO"YICH 
'~OA H).NH-CH.ANH QU~N .ar-:'---

6}86A Th/6 
, It. 

TRICH .. LUC 
• Ie phi 1511 

BO • KHAI-SANH 
. : 

N~m m~t rbA~ eMn trlSm s' .' a'1 mudl.-....tamm-_._._._ .. __ ._. ___ _ 

T 4!n, hQ dlra nhb • • • eo· 

• 
i Phai •· •.. • ••.•. 0 

... ... 
I. , .. 
, . 

, 
Ng~y saoh ........ ~ n gay bai mUdi bay 

, \ 

I Nui san~ .•. ; .••••• 
A " , 

n~ 1901 ngan ob1n 
• '" " . 530 ben Ham Tu 

tbang ~di'lli 

trWB sau .. am 

• 

• 

I---·····~ 
I ren hQ ngua.i eha .... 
I 
I 1-----------I T'Oi •...••••••••• 

Nghe~nghi~p ..••.••• 

~O'I C\I ng\,l .•• •.•.. 

Ten. hQ ngl1Cri M~ ..•• 

T uoi •.•.••••.•••• 

Nai c\J.ngl,l •.•••••. 

Vv chanh hay th(r .•.•• 1 

.... 
Ba mUdi ~t 

. .. 
,. A 

Quan-nhan 
. ____ -----f----

/ 

340 ben Him. Tli 
i 

• 

• • 
TRAN -Ti~J-Tv liT -HOI,: G , 

Be mudi 

A 

Noi-TXd 
• • 

., " . 340 ben Ram ~11 

.. 

. 

• ,. 
, 

A Vd-;Cb~nb , .... 
(Hon-tnu 80:10/1961 Pbu-nbuan 

02 thang 01 n~m 19 -.99 
BON CHANH: 

.... 

- o~en) 

• 



DA LAT TRANSLAnON SERVICES 
75 Kelso Circle Sacramento CA 95833 Tel.922-9794 

City of Saigon 
District 5 
Administration Of ice 
Number: 6386 A 

FEE: 15VN$ 

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 

VITAL STATISTICS 

EXTRACTION OF THE-BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

Year: 1968 

Child's name and surname: HO THI HUYEN DUNG 

Female Sex: 
Date of birth: 
Place of birth: 

Father's name: 
Age: 
Profession: 
Address: 

Mother's name: 
Age: 
Profession: 
Address: 
Matrimonial rank: 

FEE STAMPS 

12/27/1968 

330 Ben Ham Tu 

Ho Van Danh 
31 years old 
Military 
340 Ben Ham Tu 

Tran Thi Tuyet Hong 
30 years old 
Housewife 
340 Ben Ham Tu 
Legitimate. Marriage Certificate 
# 10/1961 issued in Phu Nhuan, Thua Thien. 

Prepared in Saigon on 1/2/1969 

EXACT EXTRACTION. 
Saigon, 10125/1972 
By proxy of the Chief, "District 5 
Nguyen Kim Ba, Administrative Officer 
(signed illegibly with seal) 

CERnFIeD TRUE TRANSlATION 
from Vietnamese into English 

NGUYEN DUC 
Certified Interpreter IT ranslator 

(Translator is not qualified 
to certify validity of original.) 



, 
I 
t 
I 
i 
I 

I 
I 

.. 

"'<-~.' .. ~ ~ .. , ..,. 

" 

~TA_n_h_9_d_oo __ e_o_n_n_n_K~~~~~ML~~~~~~ 
Nom hay NO' ~I 
Sanh ngOy nao 

~ ____________ I_!~O~~~~ __ ~A~q~,~g _______ • 
Sanh tQi dol.! , I .. ' 

TAn, hQ eha . .;tlo~ 

Nha eva" dou 

Nha eva" eMu 

VQ eh6nh hay VQ thCr 

l 



t>A LAT TRANSLAnON SERVICES 
75 Kelso Circle,Sacramento,CA 95833 Tel.922-9794 

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 

CITY OF CAN THO 

VITAL STATISTICS OF MY THUAN VILLAGE 
Year: 
Number: 

1938 
126 

Child's name and surname: TRAN THI TUYET HONG 
Female Sex: 

Date of birth: 
Place of birth: 

Father's name: 
Profession: 
Address: 

Mother's name: 
Profession: 
Address: 
Matrimonial rank: 

6/30/1938 
My Thuan, Can Tho 

Tran Van Thorn 
Teacher 
My Thuan, Can Tho 

Ngo Thi Anh 
Farmer 
My Thuan, Can Tho 
Legitimate 

Prepared in My Thuan on 6/30/1938 

Declarant: 
Signed:Tran Van Thorn 

Authenticating the signature 
of My Thuan village officials. 
Binh Minh, 7/28/j960 ~ 
By order of the District Chief. 
Nguyen Van Hieu 
(signed illegibly with seal) 

CERllFiED TRUE TRANSLAnON 
from Vietnamese into English 

NGUYEN DUe 
Certified Interpreter/Translator 

Recorder: Witnesses: 
Signed:Thieu Signed: 

1. Pham Van Hanh 
Mayor: 2. Nguyen Van Dan 
Signed:Tieng 

EXACT EXTRACTION. 
My Thuan, 7/27/1960 
village Representative concurrently 
Recorder: (signed illegibly) 

Chief, Finance Committee: 
(Signed illegibly with seal) 

(Translator is not qualified 
tJ) certify validity of Orjginal.~--~ 



INTEL CORPORATION 
3065 Bowers Avenue 
Santa Clara, CA 95051 
(408) 987-8080 
TWX 9103380026 TELEX - 34-6372 

• ® 

I AUTHORIZATION TO RELEASE INFORMATION 

I. __ IIIJ!.......!....;~/_;))~:...>Uc· ~y __ -/h;I-J--'""'-. __ , herewi th gi ve consent for my present/ 

former employer to furnish the information requested. 

DATE OF EMPLOYMENT 

:Iu ':; to J 19 JJ-
-to Preseflf-

EXEC." BONUS 

TGT YR --
AMT ---
ACT YR~_ 

AMT __ _ 

EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE ~ ~ ~ 
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 54! -Ss a1L--, 

POSITION HELD/PRESENT 

<ctyIN€?:C A 

BASIC PAY - MONTHLY $ d 7foSt.21L 
BASIC PAY - HOURLY -------------------------LD ________ TR~ ______ SH ____ _ 

SALES COMMSN 

TGT YR ---
AMT -----
YTD ___ _ 

AMT ___ _ 

ACT YR ---
AMT ----

PRODUCTION BONUS 

YTD -----
AMT -----
PREV YR ----
AMT -----

EMPLOYMENT STATUS ____ P_..a.r-=---m_C<-~D..QJ)===::II.._'I__'i---£-'--=:.:...:U'--~'--'''-:....;..!'·tIN)'__'=_o_-------
Our company policy does not permit the release of any information on address, 
social securtiy number, job performance, conduct, attendance, reason for 
termination or eligibility for rehire. With an orignal signature of the employee, 
we can verify the monthly/hourly base pay. Past year and year to date earnings 
need to be requested from the employee. (copy of W-2 or last pay stub). 

SIGNATURE £aut;;&, O'iflil TITLE R!l(J1lLal~ OATE r{D1J d# I j&j' 

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER 



To whom it may concern: 

This is to certify that MYHUONG NGUYEN is a current employee of 
METELICS CORPORATION, receiving an annual salary of US $29,000.00 
as JUNIOR ENGINEER. 

Ms. Nguyen has been our employee since 01/11/88. 

This certification is issued upon the request of Myhuong. 

Sincerely, 

~r!.q~ 
Sonia M. Panganiban 
CFO 

SMP/sds 

975 Stev,art Avenue. Sunnyvale CalifornIa 94086 • .:08·737 818 1 TWX 910·339·9537 FAX 408-733-7645 
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Ldfe-a- "'( Pzlic<'k.(ctb?z. (L 01) c4k/ /Ythti' /2_ tf PI r~ C~1Y 7' 
f/w·I.:t/ sla.4 of !lht-PU02 I rlfa;;ltt>J0 u:u~ 

A , , ...., A 

HOI CIA £>INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
fAMILIES Of VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. BOX 5435. ARLINCTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560·0058 

IV II ot;aJ~2 
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 

(Two Copies) 
VEWL. # .3 2 I.; io 

» 

1-171 : ~Yes __ , ____ Nc 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT!N VIETNAM Ho VA- fJ DAAll-I-

2. 

--'""'L""'a-s""'t Middle 

Current Address , 
Date of Birth Dec. to - '7 Place of Birth 

First 

Prey i ous Occupa t i on ('before 19 75) -.:.1v1~~.,7~·...;::;-O;.:..J2~/f-' ...IB~A:..;;..7;..:.m--.;;;.U;....~ o...;..tJ_-=CA~h1 ...... m-....;.:;.;t:l_J,~?t __ _ 
(Rank & Position) 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CM1P Dates: From 

"-
/\ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: H-Q 

Address & Telephone ' 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

N~ Address & .Telephone 

Yo 

, 

,. I 

Relationship 

..[6 tV 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category~ of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
~ do so. 
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Page 2 

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) =--;-:-:--:---:------:-7-----­
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

/,\' ~ 
TR.A-AJ TI+,' Tu £T wiFE. 

: (if dlffc':'ent rrom aouve) ..- . ....... 
A. - ,;1 1 F I2EN I+A-IVI TU 

-



go1.) 
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) Male (Nam): Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : Married (Co lap gia dinh) : --=--(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 
A ( /I n....... f 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM /38. T t1' (jAtJ r TP. #cJclhittt 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) ~~~--~~~--~~~~~~-r~~~--~~~~~~~~~ 

POLITI~~ PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) No (Khong) 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 5::/7 r T.o (Den): I 
A II 11 ( ( I L _"-_..::.....j-......... L---I 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Ul+N LD c - .flM:J' .AU - TR../t/ ~ t-I-iJ;:;- Ill-1. 
CAMP (Trai tu) TvtOc1' TI17t-AlH- (!AM (T4a~ fI-o;' - ) _ 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): . rttz'SU vi Tt'eu 11081\. 7/Wd:/"'f p~ Bt'AJ 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): I qrJ' Tat' Fo~7 !3e/<//V/A:q, . Iq6'l. {&of'Pollt J/ 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank. (Cap bac): VAl -A- _ - /e /he". '_ 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) P~sJ.tion (Chuc vp) : " , 

-!JON 7 Xu 11 ~ (flu.; re 
I? f 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~l/O~ ____ ~ 
IV Number (So ho so): oittor2 
No (Khong): I 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 1t«Wi .. ~ - At t/'r 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau VOl. day du chi tit 

A F '¥ '\ ( I J - - ,-" 
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : /f pld TT a m'L{ -

P~M 10.. Wn, S' Wu'j 12~' fA) c.~-( ~,,£ 
() l' ( {j 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 

H oi\....... II -v 
~o ])14 y cn+j-

I u.s. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): v No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN) :~_-__ ~~~.~ _____ ___ 

""...... <.... , 
NAME & SIGNATURE: t+b V,*, f)Vl/(t1.-
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua 

DATE: 

fo c n-k.c­
(!)CC 

Month (Thang) 

~ 
-nguoi dien don nay) 

, v 
II 

Day (Ngay) 

f 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_-;-::--:--:---::-___ --::-....-____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA . 

.,--
H-OA) 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 



~. 

{: '; '-.~.~ f 

~ . ,i .:.j." . 

I • 

, , ' 

" •• 

.. , 

i' . ' 
t 
It' , 

k . 
I. 
I 
: 

.f 1 
:. 

, 
. ) 

" i 

c(JS(; lIilA .\.\ 
" . 

()\l~ I~ r 

: ... 



I;) A LAT TRANSLATION SERVICES 
75 kelso Circle.Secremento.CA 958" Tel.922-9794 

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
City of Thua Thien 
Huu Ngan district 
Phu Nhuan village 

EXTRACTION OF MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE 

Number: 10 HO VAN DANH and TRAN THI TUYET HONG 

Husband's name and surname: 
Profession: 
Date of birth: 
Place of birth: 
Permanent address: 
Temp. address: 

Name of husband's father: 
Name of husband's mother: 

Wife's name and surname: 
Profession: 
Date of birth: 
Place of birth: 
Permanent address: 
Temp. address: 

Name of wife's father: 
Name of wife's mother: 

Wedding date: 
Were Articles of Marriage 
established ? 

Authenticating the signature of 
the Phu Nhuan village Recorder. 
Hue, 5/3111961 
By proxy of the Mayor of Thua Thien. 
Chief, Huu Ngan Police Department 
(signed illegibly with seal) 

HO VAN DANH 
Military 
12110/1937 
Thien Nam, Phu Vang, Thua Thien 
Thien Nam, Phu Vang, Thua Thien 
81/24 Phan Dinh Phung, Hue 
Ho Van Kinh 
Doan Thi Sang 

TRAN THI TUYET HONG 
Housewife 
6/30/1938 
My Thuan, Can Tho 
My Thuan, Can Tho 
20 Quynh Luu, Hue 
Tran Van Thom 
Ngo Thi Anh 

5/22/1961 

No. 

Phu Nhuan, 5/24/1961 
Ho Van Tuong, Recorder 
(signed illegibly with seal) 

CERTIFIED TRUE TRANSlATlutJ 
from Vietnamese into English 

NGUYEN DUe 
Certified Interpreter IT ranslator 

(Translator is not Qualified 
• .0 certify validity of original.) 
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I>A LAT TRANSLATION SERVICES 
75 Kelso Circle Sacramento CA 95833 Tel.922-9794 

Southern Region 
City of Vinh Long 
Binh Minh district 
My Thuan village 

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 

VITAL STATISTICS 

EXTRACTION OF THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

Village: My Thuan 
Year: 1962 

City: Vinh Long 
Number: 381 

Child's name and surname: HO DUY HAl 

Sex: Male 

Date of birth: 9/2011962 

Place of birt~: My Thuan (Vinh Long) 

Father's name: Ho Van Danh 
Profession: Military 
Address: 81/24 Ph an Dinh Phung (Hue) 

Mother's name: 
Profession: 
Address: 
Matrimonial rank:< 

AUTHENTICATING 
WAIVED. 

Tran Thi Tuyet Hong 
Housewife 
81/24 Phan Dinh Phung 
Legitimate 

EXACT EXTRACTION. 
My Thuan, 8/1/1972 

Nguyen Van Ba, Recorder 
(signed lllegibly with seal) 

CERTIFIED TRUE TRANSLATION 
from Vietnamese into English 

NGUYEN DUe 
Certified Interpreter/Translator 

(Translator is not qualified 
t.o certify validity of original.) 

(Hue) 





HOI oonG Ouan Trl 
Board Of DIrectors 

• IOiUC MINH THO 

NCUYEN TH! HAMi 

< ~N ouYNH CiAo 
· NCUV€N VAN 00 

NGUYEN XUAN LAN 

~PlOWMAN 
T1tA:N (1M DUNe 

TRAN TH! PH\.K)NG 

Ban chi'p Hanh T.U. 
ExecutIve Board 

tCH!lc MINH THo' 

~t 

· NGUYEN ouYNH CiAO 

'~t VICe-Pr~ldent 

~AN K;" !lUNG 

2navlC~c 

NGUYEN VAN CO 
Secretary ~aI 

; ~!N TH) PHI.JONG 
Oeoutv Secrec3CV 

NGUYEN THI HANH 

Tre~ 

lC6vinooan 
{AdVIsory COmmIttee 
1 

i"EPLOWMAN 
; NCUVEN lCuAN LAN 

... - '" .". lIO sd TEN: 

,.... , " ........, ....... 

HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-D635 
TELEPHONE: 703·560-0058 

Ngay /1 thc:ng // nam 198 r 
I 

Kinh gdi: A.Ilt". ~\J~ D~ 

,A -

Thua Ong/Ba, 
- I 

Hoi Gia-Dinh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Vi&t-Nam da nhan dudc 
thu va'ho sd ctla Ong/Ba xin doan tu ~ho than bang quyen' 
thuoc. Chung toi thanh that cam on Ong/Ba da to'"' long tin' 

'(I - '"" .... • '\. A "'- I ... tddng '.ra h!Jdng ung hoat dqng C'.la Hqi trong cong tac nhan 
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan ~a chung ta s~m dUoc 
doan tu. ' . 

ch~ng toi dang xuc tien vj~c lap danh sach crla quy 
t{lan nhan JliE1n,s..on .!>~ gi~ girl hay da dU9c tr~ t~ do cling I 

vdi gia dinh muon roi Viet-Nam theo chudng trinh liRa di co 
A iI\'\,.. A t I A\... ,..- I J 

trat tu" (ODP) de n<?p cho cd quan co tham quyen cuu xet. 

.- ~., ,,'.".,. A A. 

~ V~ Ho~ hoat dong co t~nh cach tu nguyen, nen xin 
Ong/Ba vui long mt! khi lien lac tltu' In v<>i Hoi, guI 
cho mot phong bi ..... co da'n tern san de 'e.n viec phuc dap. 

, 
Kinh thu, 

#o~v~ D~ 

(:5" 1>1EN VAo CAC MAll -t>INH KiM: (hoan ve'-HO'i mo~ ma~ 2 bci"n) 
. _ " 1\...... ,,"1: I ' 

'" TAl LIEU CAN BO TUC: 
0<-) H~; siJ ba'6 trd () IVi/. () LOI • ( ) Exit visa 1. ( ) 1-171 
!(_~ Giay hS tich' (kbai sanh. ho~ th'u, gi~y ly dl.' kha' t' -
(~ C., ,',. I) :.." ~ I ' 1 U V.v ••• 
~) an/cuoc, chung minh nhan dan. hinh. gi~y h~ kha~v.v •.. 

( ) G'" b I _) "1..( -' I" ..... , •. _ ::..ay ao tu neu chETt trong tqd hoc ta£.? I ... 

(~ Tai li~u lien h~ den tunhan (maul. ~au hoi ODP. Diploma, Certificate (neu tu nghiep 0 Boa Ky) 
huy chuang v.v ... 

'" cAe mil KRAc: 
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{)A LAT TRANSLATION SERVICES 
75 Kelso Circle,Sacramento,CA 95833 Tel.922-9794 

Southern Region 
City of Saigon 
District 3 
Administration Office 
Number: 8135 

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 

'VITAL STATISTICS 

EXTRACTION OF THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

Child's name and surname: 

Sex: 
Date of birth: 
Place of birth: 

Father's name: 
Age: 
Profession: 
Address: 

Mother's name: 
Age: 
Profession: 
Address: 
Matrimonial rank: 

Year: 1963 

HO THI HUYEN DIEU 

Female 

10/16/1963, at 8:05 (AM) 

15 Sis Cao Thang, Saigon 

Ho Van Danh 
26 years old 
Military 
120 E/12 Dinh Tien Hoang, Saigon 

Tran Thi Tuyet Hong 
26 years old 
Housewife 
120 E/12 Oinh Tien Hoang, Saigon 
Legitimate 

Prepared in Saigon on 10/19/1963 

FEE STAMP 

EXACT EXTRACTION. 
Saigon, 12/19/1963 
By order of the Chief, District 3 
Ph am Van Lung, Recorder 
(Signed illegibly with seal) 

CERnR£DTRUETRANSLAnON 
from Vietnamese into English 

NGUYEN DUe 
Certified Interpreter /Translator 

(Translator is not qua1i~ 
·0 certify validity of original.) 
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HQI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISOllER RmISTRATIOll FORM 
( Two Copies) 

IV.I OH5L 0 0t 

VEWL.I 3,9(£ 
1-171: 'I- Y If __ _ 

The purpose 01" this 1"orm is to identifY persons who are or were 1"ormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility 1"or U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program. can be established. 

1. APPLIC.AlfT n VIETBAM T RA'N 
_ ,,' A 

h) ~ E I \-H) t-J (r 
------~T4-s~t----------- Middle First 

" I 

Current Address :_--,,-J ...:-f"_~.:;;..-VI)~--,th?;:ru--,-,,-=~_-,,-I \A=") __ r~'"-t S ......... - _{l;;;;;......_G"'_ ...... t±c--'-'. ",,--" --=~",,"-,,---,k1L....:;;.l..l' 4~ __ ~.....:.' ....;...:1iif"""'--
Date 01" Birth: __ ...:..~~/:.....-..A2-"Q+f.J..3 ....... ~ __ ----.;Place 01" Birth: __ ....l( ..... ' AA..._'--TL..:..£¥""'__ ______ _ 

t I 

Previous Occupation (be1"ore 1975) 
(Rank &: Position) -----------------------------

2. TIME SPEB'l' n RE-EDUCATIOlf CAMP Dates: From To 
~-------- -----------

Years ! ______ Months ! ______ ..-....;Days : ___ _ 

Address and Telephdllie lfumber 

4. If.AIm3 OF RELATIVl3/ACQUAIlfTAlfCm n THE U.S. 

Name, Address &: Telephone Number Relationship 

11" you are eligible to 1"ile 1"or the applicant under Category I 01" the ODP criteria 
and have not 1"iled an M1"idavit 01" Relationship eAOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition 1"or relatives in Vietnam on 
ns Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ____________ _ 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : 
--~--------------~-------------(Listed on page 1) 

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

PA. 

~ 

.. 
1 

! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS' :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



ODP CHECK FORM 

Da te : J}CG dl:3 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA. (ODP) 
Department of State 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O.BOX 5435 - Arlington. Virginia 22205-0635 

Name: t"UAJ-dl -

Date of Birth: 

Address in VN 

(/ 

Number of Accompanying Relatives: 

Reeducation Time: Years Months Days 

IV # 

VEWL 11: 

1-171 : ______ ~y~e~s~; ______ ~N~o~. __ -~E~X~I~T~P~E~R~M=I~T~: ______ ~y~e~s~L; ____ ~No. 

Special List 11: 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

KHUC MINH THO 
Tel. # 



HOi Oong ouan Trl 
Board of Directors 

KHUC MINH THO 

NCUYEN THI HANH 

NCUYEN OUYNH CIAO 

NCl;YEN VAN Gil, 

NGUYEN XUAN LAN 

HI~PLOWMAN 

TRAN ~IM DUNG 

TRAN TH! PHUONG 

Ban Chap Hanh T.ll. 
ExecutIve Board 

KHUc MINH THO" 

Pre'5l(k!nt 

NGUYEN OUYNH CiAO 

1st \llc~Pre'5'dent 

TRAN KIM DUNG 

2nd \I,c~Presodent 

NGUYEN VAN GOI 

Secretary General 
TRA'N THI PHUONG 

Deoutv Secretary 
NGUYEN THI HANH 

Treasurer 

Covin Ooan 
Advisory Committee 

Hl{p LOWMAN 

:,CUYEN XUAN LAN 

........ , " ........ I' ........ 

HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

'l..-

MAU -DON XIN alA-NRAP 
"" A I "-

HO% Q%A-D%NK TU-NUAN CI%NK-TIl V%IT-IAM 

-----0000000-----

, 
Hoi Gia-Binh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Na~ noat dong bat 

v~ loii thutn tuy xa h~i_va ~han d~o nham m~cdlch ~~n ~~ng 
cho viec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh-tri Viet-Nam va doan-
tu gia-dinh. ' 

I_\'" I 

\... li~i thiet I tha keu gQi ~9ng flqng hjong .... u:'n~ ho_at:. dc?nR 
cua Hoi bang :cach,tham gia tich cuc va trd thanh ~i Vien. 
£.leu, quy vi mio muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin cho biet nhung chi 

~ ' .... tiet sau day : 

Ho va Ten: 
-B1a chi: 

-- ) 

____________ {Nha) ____ ~----~---

Ten tu nhan chinh tri: J)/fl'lil rfttV r#, (/ic 
Lien he gia dfnh v8i· tu r:han chinh tr~: 7n~ :/t, 6~~ ~/f!!Jt 

(Cha, Me, vd, Anh, Chl:, Em, v. v. ) -IF tfUhl ~~gt;~ cfd:5Jrn-
1.- Vr'4--Nf:l.m..-

Xin q~y vi cho biet qriy 
nao cho H9i: tuy theo y muon 

I '" / I - I 

v~ _ co the ..... don~ goP .... baIfg cach 
va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

Thoi gid: 
Ni~n l~ern:~--------------~X ($l2.qO) 
Bong gop ung ho: (tuy y) 

, "1.-

ThU tu, ngan phi~u xin gui 
..... 

ve: 
" A I ., 

HqI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TR~ VI~T-NAM 
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 



HOi Dang Ouan Trl 
Board Of Directors 

I(HUe MINH THO 

NGUVEN TH! HANH 

NGUVEN OuVNH CIAO 

NGUVEN \IAN co 
NGUVeN XUAN LAN 

HI~PlOWMAN 

TJ?AN I(IM DUNG 

TIIAN TH! PHOONG 

Ban Chap Hanh ul. 
Executive Board 

NGUVEN OUVNH ciAo 
1st \lICe-PresIdent 

TIIAN KIM DUNG 

2nd IIICe-Presnlent 

NGuvEN \IAN co. 
Secretary General 

TRAN TH! PHuONG 

Oeout-i Secretary 

NCUVEN TH! HANH 

Treasurer 

Co Van Doan 
Advisory Committee 

HEPlOWMAN 

NGUYEN XUAN LAN 
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HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TElEPHONE: 703-560-0058 
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Hoi Gia-9inh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Narn hoat dong bat 

vu Ioi; thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham muc'dlch van dang 
cho viec tra tu do cho'tu-nhan chinh-tri Vi~t-Nam va'doan-
tu gia·dinh. ' 
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Ne:ti, quy v'; nao muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin cho biet nhung chi 
tiet sau d~y : • 

Ho va Ten: 
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-Bien thoai: 
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WALLY HERGER 
2. DISTRICT. C .... ,fORNI .. 

P!.EASE REP!. V TO: 

o WASHINGTON OFFICE: 

1108 LONGWORTH HOUSE OffiCE BUilDING 
(202) 225-3076 

DISTRICT OFFICES: 

o 20 DECLARATION Do .• SUIU B 
CHICO. CA 95926 
(9161893-8363 

o 2400 WASHINGTON AVE .• Suru 410 
REDDING. CA 9600 1 

19161 246-5H2 

o 951 IJVE 0 ... BLVD .• Suru 10 
Yu ... em. CA 95991 

1916) 673-7182 

Anh Thi Ngo 

Dear Anh: 

((onlJt't55 of tbt I1nittb ~tatt5 
.,ousr of !\rprtSrntatibrs 
Rlasbinlton, 18(: 20515 

November 9, 1988 

COMMITIEE ON AGRICULTURE 

SU8CO .... ,TTEES: 

COTTON. RICE. AND SUGAR 

fORESTS. fAUIL V fAR .. S. 
AND ENERGV 

oo .. eSTIC "_fliNG. 
CONSU"ER RELATIONS ... NO 

NUTRITION 

COMMITIEE ON 
MERCHANT MARINE AND 

FISHERIES 

Su8Co .... mEES: 

fiSHERIES AHO WIlDLifE 
CONSERV"TION AND THE 

ENVIRONMENT 

PAN ...... CAHAl/ 
OUTEII CONTINENT .... SHElf 

OCEANOOIlAPliV 

Thank you for your letter and documentation regarding your 
difficulties with your daughter's exit permit from vietnam. 

I have assigned your correspondence to my staff assistant, 
Clifton McCrady, in my Chico District Office who will be able to 
make inquiries once you have completed, signed, and returned 
the enclosed Release of Information form. In accordance with the 
Federal Privacy Act of 1974, we must have your written 
authorization on record before we may act on your behalf. 

Due to the nature of your difficulty, it will take approximately 
60-90 days to initiate, process and receive a response from the 
agency noted above. In some instances, we have found several 
cases to take considerably longer. I appreciate your patience 
and understanding in this matter. 

If you have any further information which would help expedite 
your situation, please feel free to contact my office. 

Again, thank you for writing. 
opportunity to assist you. 

WH:ee 

Enclosure 

It is a pleasure having this 



." . 
~~ - :.: 

WAllY HERGER 
20 DISIRICI. CALIFORNIA 

PLEASE REPU TO: 

o WASIlINGTON OFFICE: 

COMMITIEE ON AGRICULTURE 

SIJ8~OMMIT1US: 

con ON. RICE. AND SU(;IIR 

FORESIS. FAWl Y FARMS. 

1108 LONGWORTH HoUSE OFFICE BUILDINg 

12021225-3016 

AND ENERGY 

DOM[snC MARKHIHG, 
CONSUMER RElATIONS. AND 

NUTRITION / DISTRICT OFFICES: 

flf' 20 OIClAR"TlOH Oft, SUIT! B 

CHICO, CA 95926 
19161893-8363 

o 2400 W"SII!NGTOH .... v •• Sun. 410 
R.DDU.G, CA 96001 

(9161 246~5112 

o 951 lty. OAK BLVD., Sum 10 
YUIA CIIY, CA 95991 

19161613-1182 

({ongrt55 of tbt C!t nittb ~tatt5 
J)OtlUt of !\tpttUtntaUutU 

Rtaubinnton, 1.\« 20515 

November 18, 1988 

Immigration/Naturalization Service 
630 Sansome Street 
Room 232 
San Francisco, California 94111 

Dear Polly: 

COMMITIEE ON 
MERCHANT MARINE AND 

FISHERIES 

SU8COUMITTlES: 

FfS !I(JU! S AND Wit ourl 
CONHRYArrON 11100 nlE 

[NVIRONMENI 

PANAMA. CANAt/ 
OUnR CONTINENtAL SHElf 

OCEANOGRIIPH'r 

I am writing on behalf of a constituent, Anh Thi Ngo, who has 
requested my assistance regarding the difficulties her daughter 
is having with the country of Viet-Nam. The problem is regarding 
the difficulties her daughter is having acquiring an exit permit 
from Viet-Nam. Mrs. Ngo has been unable to make any satisfactory 
progress toward resolving this dilemma. 

I have enclosed copies of the documentation provided to me for 
your information and review. As you can see, Mrs. Ngo is quite 
anxious to resolve this problem. 

I would greatly appreciate your forwarding any information 
regarding the status of this matter. I have assigned this case 
to Clifton Mc Crady of my Chico Office. If you have any 
questions or comments, please do not hesitate to call him at my 
district office. He can be reached at (FTS) 450-5170 or (916) 
893-8363. 

In closing, I would appreciate your timely consideration of this 
matter. 

WH~cc 
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HOi DOng ouan TrI 
Board Of Directors 

KHUc MINH THO 

NGuYEN THI HANH 

NGuYEN OUYNH GiAo 

NGuYEN VAN Gill 

NGUYEN XUAN LAN 

HI£PlOWMAN 

TI1AN KIM DUNG 
TI1AN THI PHUONG 

Ban Chap Hinh U/. 
Executive Board 

KHUc MINH THO" 

Presu:lent 

NGUYEN OUYNH CiAO 

1 st VtCe-PresU:lenc 

Tl/AN ~iM DUNG 

2'10 VICe-Pres.dent 

NGuYEN VAN Gill 

Secretary General 

TRilN THI PHuONG 

Oeou!:'t Secrerary 

~GuYEN THI HANH 

Treasurer 

Co Van Doan 
Advisory Committee 

",(PLOWMAN 

~.CU¥EN XUAN LAN 
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***' HO sd TEN: 

'"" , " A. / ....... 

HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . , . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205..Q635 
TELEPHONE: 703-56(}OO58 

Ng.i"y II thc::ng 1/ nam 198 r 
I" 11 I' \ J~~. D· I .. Kinh gdi: At.--. n-o vv-- ~ 

A -

Thua Ong/Ba, 

Hoi Gia-Dinh Tu-Nhan chinh-Tri Viet-Nam da nhan dUoc 
thu va'he sd cU'a Ong/Ba xin doan tu xho than bang quyen' 
thuoc. Chung toi thanh that cam dn Ong/Ba da tot..: long tin 

,;- - ..." ... • '\.... "" I .. 
b'tOTlfJ 'trCl. h~ong ung heat dQng c'.!a Hqi trong CO:"lg ;tac r'.h~r:. 
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cJa chung ta som dUoc 
doan tu. . 

1,111. A • "A. '1... I 

Chung toi dang xuc tien v~~c l~~danh sach cua quy 
than nhan hien con bi giam girl hay da dudc tr~ t~ do cung I 

vdi gia dfnh 'muon ~i Viet-Nam theo chuang trinh "Ra di co 
A '" ,..'\,.. A. 1 .... '1- _-, I 

trat tu" (ODP) de n<?p cho cd quan co tham quyen cuu xet. 

.#\ I\. J 1 I ., "'" A... 

~ Vi Hoi hoat dong co tinh cach tu nguyen, nen xin 
Ong/Ba vuf. long moll khi lien lac tQ.u· In v<;i Hoi, guT 
cho mOt phong bi ..... co dah tern sail de . en viec phuc dap. 

Kinh thu, 
C' 

Thd 

#D'V~ D~ 

(v( In EN VAo cAc MAD -f}INH KEM: (hoan v: HO'i mo~ ma~ 2 ba.l.n) 
- , " "'.... ,,"" I *** TAl LIEU CAN BO TUC: 

( ) Ha;s;' ba'b trc3 () IV!/, () LOI , ( ) Exit visa ~ ( ) 1-171 
(_;:;;( Giay hS tich' (khai sanh. he; thu, gray ly d' kh' t' -
(~ .- .y', • I) .."" 1 ~, a~ u v. v .•• 
-} Can~uoc. chung minh nhan dan, hinh, gi~y h~ kha~v.v ••• 

(-) GO'" b I .)'\..( Aol I" ... , 
_ ~ay ~o tu A ne~ c~~t t_ron~ tr{l~ .J1<?<;. t~v I l.. 

(~ Tai li~u lien h~ den tu nhan (mau cau hoi ODP, Diploma, Certificate (n;U tu nghiep d Hoa Ky) 
huy cht1&ng v.v .•• 

I ' , **. CAC THU KHAC: 
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I;)A LAT TRANSLATION SERVICES 
75 Kelso Circle,Sacramento,CA 95833 Tel.922-9794 

Southern Region 
City of Saigon 
District 3 
Administration Office 
Number: 8135 

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 

VITAL STATISTICS 

EXTRACTION OF THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

Child's name and surname: 

Sex: 
Date of birth: 
Place of birth: 

Father's name: 
Age: 
Profession: 
Address: 

Mother's name: 
Age: 
Profession: 
Address: 
Matrimonial rank: 

Year: 1963 

HO THI HUYEN DIEU 

Female 
10/16/1963, at 8:05 (AM) 

15 Bis Cao Thang, Saigon 

Ho Van Danh 
26 years old 
Military 
120 E/12 Dinh Tien Hoang, Saigon 

Tran Thi Tuyet Hong 
26 years old 
House~·Ji fe 
120 E/12 Dinh Tien Hoang, Saigon 
Legitimate 

Prepared in Saigon on 10/19/1963 

FEE STAMP 

EXACT EXTRACTION. 
Saigon, 12/19/1963 
By order of the Chief, District 3 
Ph am Van Lung, Recorder 
(Signed illegibly with seal) 

CERTIFIED TRUE TRANSLAnON 
from Vietnamese into Engtish 

NGUYEN DUe 
Certified Interpreter/Translator 

(Translator is not qualif)ed 
·0 certify validity of original.) 
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O«?NG-HOA 

TiNH . .L<t&,~ ______ _ 
Sail SAO Ll}C aO SAilS' ;~; ~A.IlG Qt~~'L.~ 

56 ~I~~~'!t_~ __ _ 
Ten hQ dUo con nrt 

Nom hay NO' 

Sonh ngOy nco 

Sonh tQi dot: 

Ten, hQ cho 

Cho Idm ngh~ gl 

Nha clio (} dau 

Ten, hQ .fnEiJ 
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gA LAT TRANSLATION SERVICES 
75 Kelso Circle.Sacramento.CA 95833 Tel.922-9794 

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 

CITY OF CAN THO 

VITAL STATISTICS OF MY THUAN VILLAGE 
Year: 
Number: 

1938 
126 

Child's name and surname: 
Sex: 
Date of birth: 
Place of birth: 

Father's name: 
Profession: 
Address: 

Mother's name: 
Profession: 
Address: 
Matrimonial rank: 

TRAN THI TUYET HONG 
Female 
6/30/1938 
My Thuan, Can Tho 

Tran Van Thom 
Teacher 
My Thuan, Can Tho 

Ngo Thi Anh 
Farmer 
My Thuan, Can Tho 
Legitimate 

Prepared in My Thuan on 6/30/1938 

Declarant: 
Signed:Tran Van Thom 

Authenticating the signature 
of My Thuan village officials. 
Binh Minh, 7/28/1960 ~ 
By order of the District Chief. 
Nguyen Van Hieu 
(signed illegibly with seal) 

eErnR£DTRUETRANSLAnON 
. from Vietnamese into English 

NGUYEN DUe 
Certified Interpreter ITranslator 

Recorder: Witnesses: 
Signed:Thieu Signed: 

1. Pham Van Hanh 
Mayor: 2. Nguyen Van Dan 
Signed:Tieng 

EXACT EXTRACTION. 
My Thuan, 7/27/1960 
Village Representative concurrently 
Recorder: (signed illegibly) 

Chief, Finance Committee: 
(Signed illegibly with seal) 

(Translator is not qualified r 
fJ) certify validity of original.~· ----:::---
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t)A LAT TRANSLAnON SERVICES 
75 Kelso Circle,Sacramento.CA 958" Tel.922-9794 

City of Saigon 
District 5 
Administration Ofice 
Number: 6386 A 

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 

VITAL STATISTICS 

FEE: 15VN$ EXTRACTION OF THE-BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

Child's name and surname: 

Sex: 
Date of birth: 
Place of birth: 

Father's name: 
Age: 
Profession: 
Address: 

Mother's name: 
Age: 
Profession: 
Address: 
Matrimonial rank: 

Year: 1968 

HO THI HUYEN DUNG 
Female 
12/27/1968 

330 Ben Ham Tu 

Ho Van Danh 
31 years old 
Military 
340 Ben Ham Tu 

Tran Thi Tuyet Hong 
30 years old 
House~Ji fe 
340 Ben Ham Tu 
Legitimate. Marriage Certificate 
# 10/1961 issued in Phu Nhuan, Thua Thien. 

Prepared in Saigon on 1/2/1969 

FEE STAMPS 

EXACT EXTRACTION. 
Saigon, 10125/1972 
By proxy of the Chief, 'District 5 
Nguyen Kim Ba, Administrative Officer 
(signed illegibly with seal) 

CERTIFIm TRUE TRANSLATION 
from Vietnamese into English 

NGUYEN DUC 
Certified Interpreter/Translator 

(Translator is not qualified 
to certify validity of original.) 



INTEL CORPORATION 
3065 Bowers Avenue 
Santa Clara. CA 95051 
(408) 987-8080 
TWX - 910338 0026 TELEX - 34-6372 

• 
I AUTHORIZATION TO RELEASE INFORMATION 

1, .--!-I69~~/---"';»~.lC:U"'-='!~--J--!-I:iL.L_--'-"'-__ ' he rew it h 9 i ve co n s en t for my pre s en t / 
former employer to furnish the information requested. 

DATE OF EMPLOYMENT 
50/vI (p I 11 JJ-

J j 

+0 Preset1-/-

EXEC BONUS 

TGT YR 

AMT ---
ACT YR:.-_ 

AMT ___ _ 

EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE 4" 4 z:::, 
SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER S4t-Ss O/J1L? 

POSITION HELD/PRESENT 

£'(J1NeRC A Produ<=-+ 

BAS I C PAY - MONTHL Y $ d 7 foSt::!I2-
BASIC PAY - HOURLY ---------------------------LD TR~ ______ SH _____ _ 

SALES COMMSN 

TGT YR ---
AMT ----
YTD ___ _ 

AMT ___ _ 

ACT YR ---
AMT ----

PRODUCTION BONUS 

YTD ------
AMT -----
PREV YR ----
AMT ------

EMPLOYMENT STATus~~~_~~~~~~~~~~~_·~~·=[~I~~~'~·~~~~~~~~~~_ 
Our company policy does not permit the release of any information on address, 
social securtiy number, job performance, conduct, attendance, reason for 
termination or eligibility for rehire. With an orignal signature of the employee, 
we can verify the monthly/hourly base pay. Past year and year to date earnings 
need to be requested from the employee. (copy of W-2 or last pay stub). 

SIGNATURE id'---lA Q '1f Ml TITLE ~C.1ll.L al.....:... DATE No (j ;:;l"-ti m 
AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER 



To whom it may concern: 

This is to certify that MYHUONG NGUYEN is a current employee of 
METELICS CORPORATION, receiving an annual salary of US $29,000.00 
as JUNIOR ENGINEER. 

Ms. Nguyen has been our employee since 01/11/88. 

This certification is issued upon the request of Myhuong. 

Sincerely, 

~l.q~ 
Sonia M. Panganiban 
CFO 

SMP/sds 

• 
975 Stewart Avenue • Sunnyvale, CalIfornIa 94086 • 408·737·8181 TWX 910·339·9537, FAX: 408·733·7645 
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t) A LAT TRANSLATION SERVICES 
75 Kelso Circle,Sacramento,CA 95833 Tel.922-9794 

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 
City of Thua Thien 
Huu Ngan district 
Phu Nhuan village 

EXTRACTION OF MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE 

Number: 10 HO VAN DANH and TRAN THI TUYET HONG 

Husband's name and surname: 
Profession: 
Date of birth: 
Place of birth: 
Permanent address: 
Temp. address: 

Name of husband's father: 
Name of husband's mother: 

Wife's name and surname: 
Profession: 
Date of birth: 
Place of birth: 
Permanent address: 
Temp. address: 

Name of wife's father: 
Name of wife's mother: 

Wedding date: 
Were Articles of Marriage 
established ? 

Authenticating the signature of 
the Phu Nhuan village Recorder. 

Hue, 5/31/1961 
By proxy of the Mayor of Thua Thien. 
Chief, Huu Ngan Police Department 
(signed illegibly with seal) 

HO VAN DANH 
Military 
1211011937 
Thien Nam, Phu Vang, Thua Thien 
Thien Nam, Phu Vang, Thua Thien 
81/24 Phan Dinh Phung, Hue 

Ho Van Kinh 
Doan Thi Sang 

TRAN THI TUYET HONG 
Housewife 
6/30/1938 
My Thuan, Can Tho 
My Thuan, Can Tho 
20 Quynh Luu, Hue 
Tran Van Thorr, 
Ngo Thi Anh 

5/22/1961 

No. 

Phu Nhuan, 5/2411961 
Ho Van Tuong, Recorder 
(signed illegiQly with seal) 

CERTIFIED TRUE TRANSlATiGtJ 
from Vietnamese into English 

NGUYEN DUe 
Certified Interpreter IT ranslator 

(Translator is not Qualified 
t.o certify validity of original.) 
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IJ A LAT TRANSLATION SERVICES 
75 Kelso Circle,Sacramento.CA 95833 Tel.922-9794 

Southern Region 
City of Vinh Long 
Binh Minh district 
My Thuan village 

REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM 

VITAL STATISTICS 

EXTRACTION OF THE BIRTH CERTIFICATE 

Village: My Thuan 

Year: 1962 

City: Vinh Long 

Number: 381 

Child's name and surname: HO DUY HAl 

Sex: Male 

Date of birth: 9/20/1962 

Place of birt~: My Thuan (Vinh Long) 

Father's name: Ho Van Danh 
Profession: Military 
Address: 81/24 Ph an Dinh Phung (Hue) 

Mother's name: 
Profession: 
Address: 
Matrimonial rank:' 

AUTHENTICA TING 
WAIVED. 

Tran Thi Tuyet Hong 
Housewife 
81/24 Ph an Dinh Phung 
Legitimate 

EXACT EXTRACTION. 

My Thuan, 8/1/1972 

Nguyen Van Ba, Recorder 
(signed illegibly with seal) 

CERTIFIED TRUE TRANSLATION 
from Vietnamese into English 

NGUYEN DUe 
Certified Interpreter IT ranslator 

(Translator is not Qualified 
~ certify validity of original.) 

~ ------_. 
~ .. ---

(Hue) 
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EMbASSY Of THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
SANGKOK, THAILAND 

MAR 12, 1987 

TO WHOM IT MAt CONCERN: 

TRAN THI TUYET HONG 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 

VEWLt: 39855 

BORN 30 JUN 38 

1F ~EN HAM TV 
~ 05 
TIP HO CHI MINH 

(IV 42097) 

SU QUA~ HOA KY CH~ PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY 01 
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NO? DON TAl SU QUANMY DE SANG HOA KY, 
VOl OIEU lIEN He Quoe KHAM sue KHCE TAl VIET NAM, VA ouoe 
PHON; VAN QUA DAI OlEN CAD UY LIEN HIEP QU~C CAC TRAeH TV NAN 
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI Y~U CAU GIOI THA" OUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY 
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THI~T DE ROI VI~T NAM.I 
THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES P=R"ISSIO~ FOR THe ABOVE PERSONS 
TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UNITtD STATES, PROVID~D THAT THEY HAve 
A MEDICAL EXAHlhkTION IN VIETNAM AND A~ INTERVIEW BY A REPRE­
SENTATIVe Of TijE U~iTEO NATIONS HIGH COHMISSIONFR FOR REFUGEES 
(UNH:~). WE Rf~U~ST THE AUTHORITIES TO ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AND 
THE NECESSA~Y DOCUMtNTS TO Lf_VE VIETNAM. 

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN OA DUOC UNHCR Of ~GHI TOI THAM OUYEN 
VIET NAH THEO OANH SACH C~IEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY./ 
THt NAMES ABOVE HAVE 6=EN SUSMITTEO TO THE VIETNAMESf AUTHOR­
ITIES BY THE UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST. 

OOP-I 
10/81 01031e5 

SINCERELY, 
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LdtfYL lJ-/ [)nlic('k((t~ (L Of) ~ /Y~a: /2_ tf F) r~ c~1Y 7' 
f0u'!e/f'sl71ht of ;!:mR1.j'D< I t1fa;t.Rcj:// lJ,.{jl~Yi"dL 

..... , " ......' A 

HQI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VIET NAM 
fAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POUTICAl PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO. BOX 5435. ARLINCTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
{Two copies~ 

I V /I _(}---,f"--UJ~V~_ 
VEWL. # -.,;;;;;..,.3.f-2 ...... /;..:;:..f.;;;...6 __ 

1-171 L-Yes_t _Nc 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICANT !N VIETNA.~ Ho VA- ;J DAM 1-1-
Last -Middle First 

Current Address 
/ 7 { 

Date of Birth DEC, /0_ 37 Place of Birth l+vr E. (S 0 l{ Til- V,e-T /VAIJ1) 
~ n 

Previous Occupationrbefore 1975)---!./v1-:.;..~~;r~·'O~R.~+I--,"=B;;.:;./r.:...;7~Z:;...7t_U",,--o.;...tJ_Cc,:::;;..;..m~m~()_""-iI~« __ _ 
(Rank & Position) 

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CM1P Dates: From /VI1t'1- 75": To _..,s.;¢f.L..;...AI_....;.,.1-I-1-¥.1 ...... 1 __ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 

...... 
/I 

I-+Q 

Address , Telephone ' 

t. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

N~ Address , ~elephone 

Ho 

.. 

Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category~ of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the u.s. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 



J 

Page 2 

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_~-:-_____ --:" _____ _ 
(L1sted on page 1) 

c 

NAME OF DEPENDENT./ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

i\' 

TR..I+IJ TH-'- Ttl. 

f 

/\ 

ET 

1F 

--
wiFE.. 

-
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HOi Dong Ouan TrI 
Board Of Directors 

KHUc MINH THO 

NCUyeN THI HANH 

NGUYEN OuYNH ciAo 
NGUYEN VAN clOt 
NGUYEN XUAN LAN 
HI~PlOWMAN 

fRAN KIM OUNG 

fRAN THI PHOONC 

oan Chap Hanh T.U. 
Executive Board 

I(HUc MINH THO' 
PresIdent 

NCUYEN OuVNH ciAo 
1St V!Ce"Prll'Sldent 

TRAN KiM OONC 
2no VICe.Prll'Sldent 

NGUYEN V AN COt 

<;ecretarv General 

Ti,A'N TH! PHUONG 

DeoutY <;ecretarv 
NGUyEN THI HANH 

Treasurer 

Co van Doan 
AdvIsory CommIttee 

"'{PLOWMAN 

:.CUyEN XUAN LAN 
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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560.0058 

'I,.. 

MAu ..,. XII QIA-nAP . 
... A I ... 

101 GIA-DZMK TU-KIAN ClIII-TIl VlIT-1AM 
• 

-----0000000-----

I , 

Ho"; G;a-l"\;nn' T - N' A -". - ' "y' "......... .... ... ~,.. h .... t ... .... v... u- nan L:n~HU-·.L·r~ V~el..-L.&-n uca ........ Qn; _a 
vu loi; thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham muc'dlch van dang 
chO viec tra tu do cho'tu-nhan chinh-tri Viet-Nam vi'doan-
tu gia' dinh. • 

I_\.- I 

'\.. Ifqi t~iet I tha keu gQi c;$ng -aqng hjong ~ung_ ho.at d9n<.i 
cua Hoi bang :cach, tham gia tich cuc va trd teanh ~i Vien. 
Neu,quy v; nao muon gia nhap Hoi, 'xin cho biet nhdng chi 
tiet sau d~y : • 

Ho va Ten: 
.aia chi: 

( s~) '- _-.,-_...,...._~_ (Nha) ......,. . .,r:= ..... _ ...... -;.;' __ if-• .."... -<-/-1-" s"-- , 

... - "" I 1-1-. .... Ten tu nhan chinh tri: y.v VA- J'-I [lA /IJ H (I) 
Lie~~ gia di-nh v8i·tu nhan chfnh tri: ) 

(Cha Me, vd, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.) . . 
I 

I I I "'.... I I v ' 
Xin Ijuy vi cho biet quy vi c~ the .... don~ goP .... ba.IJg cach 

nac cho H?i: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

, " 

Thoi gio: 
NiAn liem: 

r I ~--~~-----------f>ong gop ung he): 
~/ 
(tuy y) 

f .... 

ThU tu, ngan phieu xin gui '" ve: 
,.. - 1'\' " HqI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TR~ VI~T-NAM 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 
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~HUc MINH THO 

NGUYEN TH! HANH 

NCUYEN ouYNH ciAo 
NGUYEN VAN ClOt 
NGUYEN XUAN !.AN 

HI~PlOWMAN 

TJ~AN KIM DUNG 

fRAN TH! PHliONc 

l3an Chap Hanh T.tJ, 
Executive Board 

KHUc MINH THO' 
Pr~ldent 

NGUyEN ouYNH ciAo 
1st voce-PresK:Iem 

fRAN KIM DUNG 

2no voce-PresK:lent 
NGUYEN VAN cOt 

Secretary Geoeral 

fRAN fH! PHuONG 

Deoutv Secretary 
NGUYEN TH! ~H 

Treasurer 

Co Vinooan 
Advisory Committee 

HEPlOWMAN 

r.K:.uVEN XU;'N LAN 

-. . . 
" , " "'" /- " 

HOI CIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 
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TELEPHONE: 703·560-0058 
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HOI QZA-DZIH TU-IHAN CHINK-TAl VIIT-IAM 
• 

-----0000000-----

/ , 
Hoi Gia-£)inh Tu-Nhan ChiHh-Tri Viet-Nam heat d5ng bat 

vu loi; thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham muc'dlch van dong 
cho viec tra td do cho'tu-nhan chirth-tri Vi~t-Nam va'doan-
tu gia'dinh. ' 

I _ 'I,.. I 

'l. If~i t1.!iet I tha keu gQi <19ng B~ng hjong ..... uhc:L ho.a~ d9n<i 
cua Hoi bang:cach,tham gia tich cuc va trd thanh ~i Vien. 
Neu, quy v~ nao muon gia nhap Hbi, . xin cho biet nhting chi 
tiet sau day : • 

- A Ho va Ten: 
-Bia chi: 

... - A' LJ.. .... Ten tu nhan chinh tri: rt u VA tv DA AJ if 
Liee: gia di~h v8i'tu ~han chfnh tr~: 

(Cha Me, Vo, Anh, Ch1, Em, v.v.) . . 
{lJ 

I 

I 
I I • ' A'\.. I I v- I 

xin quy vi cho biet quy vl:~ c~ the Jion2: goP .... baqg cach 
nac cho H9i: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

Thoi gid: 
,..... ........ v ---------NiF'!n l1em: 
r I 'V -.,........ .... ------Bong gop ung ho: 

~/ 
(tuy y) 

ANH THI NGO 
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BANK OF AM ERICA"'''' 
ORO DAM BRANCH 
1820 ORO DAM BLVD" OROVILLE, CA 95965 
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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . , 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

PO, BOX 5435, A~lINGTON, VA 22205.Q635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV /I ()ItJofJ 
V EWL. /I 32" f C 

i 

1-171 : ~Yes_, _Nc 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICANT n~ VIETNA.P.1 Ho VA- ;..J DA-AJ J-I-
Last Middle First 

Current Address f, , 
Date of Birth OeCr (0- 37 Place of Birth I+vt IS. (S 0 l< TI-I- V ( e.r NI4IJ1) 

Previous Occupation,before 1975) ~;r-oR. I (Rank & Position~ 
8/rTT/+ LidIJ CAtnmIJk)U 

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATtON CM1P Dates : From 

3. SPONSOR'S N&~: 
Name 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Yo 
Ho 

Relationship 

5'6,AJ 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~~~ ______ ~~ ________ --... 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
- PA. 

t'\' 
r 

1\-"'" TP...A-AJ TH-f 
, 

TULleT H-o /tJ&-.- lQn..e - 3 ~-- 33 WIFE-- ( v 

- -_#'----- .... ' w,.. _._--_ .. ----

" I 

i 

-1F 
"" - ( 

..;;;.Q..;;;..Lt;;;:;".,:"".A...,;,..AJ~......;S-=-+I_----:../..&-ftlt£.::....:....,;A.)~H,---,P......;tto'"""'-=-I"'I_.....:.t-H:,..:......=;._Cl-h--.;.. - /1A. I N If-

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



, .; 

*,;. -

Male (Nam): Female (Nu): SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : i·1arried (Co lap gia dinh) : V 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

1F 
A( 

BaN , t 

POLITIC.ll..L PRISCN~R (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) 7 No (Khong)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): S /7 r T.o (Den): I It I 
A. r, 7 ( I ) J _" .., • ·.L - L ,'" r} PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: 'K"i«qf-I-J (...(}C - j'U-o, 1\119 - /Rfi1 grrDCOt§ ,t ... .J(Jn -

CAMP (Trai tu) 1--1.0<1' TH7+AlH c!AM (Tha~ f(-o~ - ) _ 
• ."'-.' - - I'> (. 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : ritz f5!& W Tt'eu 12011 A 71?{,,?01Jf pf/?to 8, A!~ 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): Iqr-i 72;y' Fv~7I3eNNIN41 .IQ6,[ ttAt'roflfJ/. 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): VAl A' _ -,-e r tho ... • "."'_ 
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) position (Chuc vu) : ~ , 

1\- pj( 
-j)OfJ7 XUtJk !' ~ 14 

/"I { 
Yes ( Co) : ~=-l.,...-O=-:-__ ~ 
IV Number (So he so): Oil-cOr; 
No (Khong): 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP) : 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): ~. _ MpA.r 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau V01 day du chi tit 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : A F &,,",; +la In /l.{,..J_ 
P..~; 14" W", S' MuJ b~' fA) c~-( ~.,A 

U l' , {j 
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 

1..1.."'.... Il v 
ITO ]) fA V rrlt-i- , • « X' " «« 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Ho'a~KY): 
t ' 

Yes (co): V No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN) :~-----~~=7~-------
""..... <- , 

NAME & SIGNATURE: tfp «1411 /2allk- ~ 
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) - ( « -

, ~ - r 

I " DATE: II 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) 

f 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~~~ ______ ~ ____________ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIO~rSHI? TO 
FA. 

A.' ( ""-- ll6 ITRAIl) /H-L' lULl ;r ffotJC{ g t)- b -ltj33 . ( <:1 . 

I . 
I 
j 

! I 
I I 
I J 
I I J 

, I 

/ 
I 

i I 
i 

I 
I 

J 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(If different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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HOI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. BOX 5435, A~LlNCTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 

-.LYes_, __ NC 

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLI CANT IN VIETNAM Ho DA- AJ J-I-
Last First 

Current Address c· 

f 
. . , 

Date of Birth Place of Birth H-vt E (S 0 t< Til- VIEr AfA.IJ1 ) 
'--

P rev i ou s Dc cu pa t i on (be fore 1975) .-...:.fvl...::.:..It.!.,:;:~"O~R~+I--""B:.Ltt.:....:7...:.7::..;7t....;1I;.;.~..;;..o.:....tJ_=CC.;;;..;;..;.h1.L.:m~ti_k~J,..:4;..»-_ 
(Rank & Position) 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EOUCATIoN CM1P Dates : From /f.II1t'1- 75: To --6;;tttL.:...IV~..;..I-I'1~/....&.I_-

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 

Aooress Or TeJ.epnone ' 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address & ~relephone 

Yo 
- -1 

/)t8U 

Relationship 

..raN 

If you ar~ eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
OOP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130 
must do so. 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_~-:--_____ -:-:-_____ _ 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT./ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
. FA . 

"" 
I -;"\ 1\ 

TR..A-AJ THI 
, 

Tul.,f £ T J+o AJt;- JUn-"- -3~-3K wlFE.. 
- ( v 

--"-- ... - - .. _---.. _. 

DE:"E~~;:;i::;:' S A:JDREJS : (if dlff'~':'ent I rom abuve j -1F 

5. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 





1i. DONG cui Docteur NGUY EN dOD medical'! 
. Ie R~aa1ma f du SerVice ( 

MUeela ebe . J An _ Binh 
de 1'lIoplt8 

'" 
'" '" dit!~meD" - lOb, 6! ArroD 

96, ue Ville 110 _ CH ... 
n 

I.e • Quang f "UNH 

, 



HANS FREISTADT. M.D. 
Obstetrics & Gynecology 

2721 Olive Highway 115 
Oroville, Calif. 95%5 

Telephone: (916) 533·0773 

MEDICAL SUMMARY - Anh Thi Ngo, DOB 5-25-20 

/ / 
Y ~

/.i' j , • 

J I I .: . 

,., // I ,. '1 ; i 
, : ({t j' I l 1/ / ,,--I / It _ '1::: L- I, ( { 

Hans Fre sta&t, M.If'., Ph.D., FACOG 

HF/sw-cmt 
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HQI oong ouan Trt 
Board Of Directors 

KHUe MINH THO 

NCUVEN THI HANH 

NCUVEN QUYNH CIAO 

NCUVEN VAN ClOt 

NCUYEN XuAN LAN 

HI~PlOWMAN 

TRAN KIM DUNG 

TRAN THI PHLiONG 

Ban Chap Hanh T.U. 
Ellecutivtl Board 

(HUe MINH THO' 

PresIdent 

NGuvEN QUVNH ciAo 
1St VICe-PresIdent 

TRAN KIM DUNG 

20(1 VICe-Presodent 

NGUVEN V AN C.ol 

Secretal"l General 

TR,(N THI PHuONG 

DeoU[V Secretal"l 
NGUYEN THI HANH 

Treasl'l"f!'f" 

Co vanOOin 
AdVisory Committee 

H{PLQWMAN 

NCUYEN XUAN LAN 

~ , , ,.. / "" 
HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

I 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

Ngay t 'Z.t.h~g <6 nam 19 8 ~ 
" -

Kinh gdi: O~ tJ-4~ 

A -

Thtia Ong/Ba, 
I 

Hoi Gia-Dinh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam da nhan duoc 
thu va'ho sci cua Ong/Ba xin doan tu xho than bang quyen' 
thu§c. Chung toi thanh that cctm dn Ong/Ba da toL; long tin 
tudng va h~dng dng hoat dQng cJa Hqi trong c6ng tac nhan 
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan c~a chung ta s~m dUoc 
doan tu. . 

ch~ng toi dang xuc ti~n v~~c la2 danh sach caa quy 
than nhan hien con bi giam giti hay daduoc tr~ t~ do cUng I 

v~i gia dinh 'muSn idi Viet-Nam theo chuang trinh ORa di co 
trat tun (ODP) de"nop cho cd quan co thAffi quyen crlu xet. . . 

I _ 

Neu ong/Ba chua lap ho sci doan~u cho than nhan, 
xin hav dien cac mau dihh kem gdi.ve cho,Hoi, ddng thoi 
chung ioi cung de-ngh~ opg/Ba t~ep xuc vdi 'cd quan thien 
nguy~n t9i d~a!phadng de l~p thu t~c doan t~ qua chtidnq 
tririh wRa di co tr~t tuw. Trudn hQ danQ d6n roi, 
x~n g ~ Ho~ m t an sao. 

:- A, A'.." ~ A. A.. 

~ V~ Ho~ hoat dong co t~nh cach tu nguyen, nen xin 
ong/Bci vui long J!lO~ kh,i lien l%c ~1tu' In vcH Hq~, gdi 
cho mot phong bi co dan tem san de 'e~ viec phuc dap. 

I 

Kinh thu, 
.. 

, 
a Khuc Minh Tho ..... 

Chu Tich 
, 

HO SO TEN: 
T S).Q:M tRU . 

I' ".'"'- -- ..... : ",t.- 'l--<i) -£>IEN VAO MAU .sINH KEM <Mo~ mau 2 ban) 
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HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) ~ O~Z}Of,16 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH J~ & 

* * * * * * * * * * * u«,~?nIid dt-fCP n, ~r( /fa.d 1<'_ (If IJ 
"...... --- ~'aM &&ht,,, 4L,,-n.//W! ~/~./ o VA- N j)A N~v-7~ I ~ 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 
Last (Ten Ho Middle (G~ua) F~rst (Ten go~) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH _--.,.:/:......2...~..-----: ___ --=~....:/~O~---:-___ '""""':": __ I .... q~3::--L-Z~ __ _ 
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

MARITAL STATUS 

Male (Nam): 

Single (Doc than) : 

Female (Nu): 

i·larried (Co lap gia dinh) : V 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : -- ~ 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

1F HA-M IU~ (QUAtJ r , 

1 POLITIC.:a,.L PRISCN~R (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) 7 No (Khong) 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): S:-/7 r T.o (Den): Iitl 
'" (, I ( I ) J _II I"! • , LL - L . '" r) 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: rWtt~ f.,..()C - .fUAJ, D1Att - TRIt1 grruC$¥ leVt. ~(f~ -

CAMP (Trai tu) Tvi~' TH7+AlH (y+~ (T~~ fh>~ -) _ 
'" .. "- t - ......... ,.., (. 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : ,m S!J. 77t Tt'ey 1208 A.. 71?t.fo,vt p/97to 13, 'AlJ.I.. 

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): Iqr-i Tai HJ~.:TBe/VIV/A/'tj, .lq6'l t&lt'rollfS/LL 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): VA.) /l..,- _ - /6 th· .... t T}J-"_ 

VN GOVE~~MENT (Trong chinh nhu VN) Positicn (Chuc vu) : ~ , -
,. 1'1."- P ( 

7JaN~ XUak !" ~ Y4 
/)l 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co) :~~~~ ___ ~ 
IV Number (So ho so): 0 itt-O tJl 
No (Khong): 

r" A A o-1r 
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): ""~. _ IV/,. 

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi til 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : d F Sf:': +114 h, /L<.,J_ 
p.~~ la.. &uAh- S' 1M"; jz~' HU cf-.:-( ~'J u t, ( {j 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 
H "..... 11'lr 

o 12 U V rrl*-i-

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich HOa~KY): Yes (co): v No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN) :~-____ ~~~.~ _______ ___ 

~ "..... '- , NAME & SIGNATURE: t+6 V41a f}t:1JCLt-
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nay) 

foc t3~-

(per 
Month (Thang) 

, v 

II 1111 
Year (Narn) 

DATE: 
Day (Ngay) 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~~~ ______ ~~ __________ __ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIO~JSH!P TO 
PA. 

",,'- ( "'-....... Va I _ -"\ 

H-OAJct go- 6 - Iq33 ITRA-IV IH-I I Llu E .,-. r <J . 

I 

I 

I 
I I 
I I 

I 

I 
I 

I 
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. t.DDITIONAL INFORMATION 



.j 
... , 

j 
/JoclCllr NGUYEN OUNG cui 

MUeda ehd du Service de R4!:auimatioD ... ~jal#. 

de I'Hopit,,) An - Blnh 

• • • 
96, nue U· QU.DIfI - lIifa, 6~ A .... oDdie~meDt, 

ViUe n(') -ellf -l\UNH 

, 



HANS FREISTADT, M.D. 
Obstetrics & Gynecology 

2721 Olive Highway tiS 

Oroville. Calif. 9596S 

Telephone: (916) 533·0773 

MEDICAL SUMMARY - Anh Thi Ngo, DOB 5-25-20 

HF/sw-cmt 
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